Here's why. We haven't raised the
price of the Titleist golf ball. AlTd the reasons are simple.
For one thing the golf ball is the highest turn-over item in the
pro shop. We didn't want to hurt that turn-over by pricing it
higher. And if we'd raised our price, a golfer might have been
tempted to save money on a pair of cheap shoes. Or maybe on
a set of not so great clubs.
It's the golf ball that builds traffic in the pro shop. We don't

of your club crest . . . in full club colors! It's embossed
and it's all metal. The Plaque also features the fully
changeable NELSON numbering system. Mounts easily
and with assured security to any pipe or ball washer
stand. Comes fully assembled with brackets and bolts.
Send your scorecard and a reproduction of your club crest.
Your choice of casting color at no extra charge. Allow 4
to 5 weeks delivery on the custom crest Tee Plaque.
SERIES 1 0 0 0
ECONOMY
TEE PLAQUE . . .
They're in stock for
immediate delivery! The ideal
Tee Plaque for quality-conscious
course managers on a budget. A big
9-inch diameter by 1-inch thick and a hefty 5 lbs. This
solid-casting Plaque mounts easily with theft-resistant
security to a pipe or ball washer stand. They're good
for life! Forget about future changes in course number-
ing. The NELSON System lets you change any number
on the course without removing the Plaque from its
position. Replacement numbers are always in stock.
Plaques are shipped fully assembled, ready to mount.
Your choice of casting color at no extra charge. Just
send your scorecard for numbering information. Your
order will be shipped within 5 days.
SERIES 1201 CUSTOM OR NON-CUSTOM
DIE-CAST ALUMINUM TEE MARKERS . . .
Ideal companions to either Plaque system above. Casting
is 4%" diameter by thick, weighs 3 lbs. May be
ordered with embossed metal custom club crest insert
(Fig. A); Hole-number inserts (Fig. B); Plain, without
inserts (Fig. C); Or combination of custom inserts and
numbers. Casting are finished in red, white, blue or yellow.
A cast-in 4-inch fluted spike keeps markers aligned with
fairway. Figures B and C, shipment within 5 days; Figure
A, allow 3 to 4 weeks.
C A B
GOLF & GREENS ACCESSORIES
DIVISION OF
NAME PLATE COMPANY S INCE 1946
3191 CASITAS AVE., LOS ANGELES, CALIF. 90039
Write today for
complete information.
(213) 663-3971 FACS CALL LETTERS: TDV
Longer
driving
starts
here and here!
milcoqc master
D O N ' T H A N D I C A P Y O U R G O L F C A R S .
U s e T r o j a n G o l f C a r B a t t e r i e s w i t h y e a r s o f p r o v e n q u a l i t y —
s t a n d a r d o f t h e i n d u s t r y i s t h e T r o j a n J - 1 7 0 .
F o r e x t r a r o u n d s o f g o l f p l u s e x t r a m o n t h s o f s e r v i c e u s e t h e
T r o j a n J - 1 9 0 — o r f o r t h e f i n e s t o f a l l , t h e T r o j a n J - 2 1 7 .
T H E CLEAN QUIET GO FOR Y O U R GOLF C A R S . . .
GO ELECTRICALLY. . . G O T R O J A N
T R O J A N " M I L E A G E M A S T E R " GOLF C A R B A T T E R I E S
TROJAN BATTERY COMPANY-9440 ANN STREET • SANTA FE SPRINGS, CALIFORNIA 90670